13A
D
R
Y
ITPS Series: 500 - 4,000 lb./hr. (225 -1800 kg/hr.)
IntelliPET™ Single-Flow Drying Systems
IntelliPET Single Flow Dryers for PET applications with a high percentage
of virgin resin such as preforms. Patented energy savings with Adaptive

Voltage: Standard 460/3/60.
Central Dryer Packages: (No process heater/contactors - P/L #105). All sizes available as Central Dryer models - add -C after standar ITPS model number.
Options: Show as separate line item on order.
Alternate Voltage: 415/3/50 (no charge)  575/3/60 See price list #105.
Dryer
Model
Number
Throughput Bulk Density
Cabinet Size
Hopper Required Cyclone
P/N
Air-Flow
Air Connection
DiameterWidth Depth Height
lb./hr. kg/hr. lb./ft3 kg/m3 in. cm in. cm in. cm Part Number ft3 Liters in. cm
ITPS-500 500 225
25 400
46 117 63 160 99 251
NPH-4000 100 2830
CDC-60
400 cfm
1275  m3/hr.
6 15
35 560 NPH-3000 71 2021
45 720 NPH-2500 56 1572
52 830 NPH-2000 48 1361
ITPS-750 750 341
25 400 NPH-6000 150 4245
CDC-80
750 cfm
1275  m3/hr.
35 560 NPH-4000 107 3032
45 720 NPH-4000 83 2358
52 830 NPH-3000 72 2041
ITPS-850 850 386
25 400 NPH-8000 170 4811
8 20
35 560 NPH-5000 121 3436
45 720 NPH-3000 94 2673
52 830 NPH-3000 82 2313
ITPS-1000 1000 450
25 400 NPH-8000 200 5660
35 560 NPH-6000 143 4043
45 720 NPH-5000 111 3144
52 830 NPH-4000 96 2721
ITPS-1300 1300 591
25 400
65 165 88 224 115 292
NPH-10000 260 7358
CDC-100
1500 cfm
2550 m3/hr.
8 20
35 560 NPH-8000 186 5256
45 720 NPH-6000 144 4088
52 830 NPH-5000 125 3538
ITPS-1500 1500 682
25 400 NPH-12000 300 8490
35 560 NPH-8000 214 6064
45 720 NPH-8000 167 4717
52 830 NPH-6000 144 4082
ITPS-2000 2000 909
25 400 NPH-15000 400 11320
35 560 NPH-10000 286 8086
45 720 NPH-10000 222 6289
52 830 NPH-8000 192 5442
ITPS-2500 2500 1136
25 400
77 196 106 269 115 292
NPH-20000 500 14150
CDC-120
3000 cfm
5100 m3/hr.
12 30
35 560 NPH-15000 357 10107
45 720 NPH-12000 278 7861
52 830 NPH-10000 240 6803
ITPS-3200 3200 1455
25 400 NPH-24000 640 18112
35 560 NPH-18000 457 12937
45 720 NPH-15000 356 10062
52 830 NPH-12000 308 8708
ITPS-4000 4000 1818
25 400 NPH-30000 800 22640
35 560 NPH-24000 571 16171
45 720 NPH-18000 444 12578
52 830 NPH-15000 385 10885